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COLLECTION
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HEIGHT
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WEIGHT

SWITCHINGS

BULBS

VENETIAN CRYSTAL

SHADES

FINISHING

A
\

AN

Barovier&loso

VENEZIA 1295

Samurai
Table lamps

70 cm
27 1/2 inc

38cm
15inc

9 Kg
20 Ibs

1

3 x 40 G9 - dimmable - included
3 x40 G9 - dimmable - included

Aquamarine, Brown, Caramel,
Crystal, Liquid citron, Grey,
Bluastro, Gold, Light pink, Antalia
Green, Violet

White, Black, Black Inner Gold

Dark Chrome, Fine Brushed Brass
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